
CAFÉ 200

xo醬海鮮炒飯/烏冬

xo seafood fried rice / udon
Seafood and XO sauce stir-fried with fried rice or udon

£18

乾炒牛河/烏冬

beef ho fun / udon
Stir-fried beef with flat rice noodles (ho fun) or udon

£16

星洲炒米粉/河粉

singapore vermicelli / ho fun
Singapore-style vermicelli or ho fun with pork char siu and prawns

£16

鐵板黑椒牛肉脆麵

sizzling black pepper beef with crispy noodles
Beef in black pepper sauce served on a sizzling plate with crispy noodles

£18

椒鹽豬扒飯

salt & pepper pork cutlet rice
Salt and pepper pork cutlet served with plain rice

£16

大蝦炒飯/炒麵

king prawn fried rice / chow mein

£16

雞肉炒飯/炒麵

chicken fried rice / chow mein

£16

牛肉炒飯/炒麵

beef fried rice / crispy noodles

£16

stir-fry dishes 炒類

椒鹽鮮魷

salt & pepper
squid £9

1  

選一款:

choose one topping:

2

選一款:

choose one extra:

3

選一款:

choose one noodle:

soup noodle
湯麵類     

餐肉

煙肉

腸仔

spam

bacon

sausage

附送太陽蛋

all dishes include a
fried egg

ramen

udon

vermicelli

出前一丁

烏冬

米粉

chicken steak

pork cutlet

雞扒

豬扒

£12



all sizzling plates come with seasonal vegetables. 

add homemade soup and bread for £2.

baked dishes

CAFÉ 200
choose a main + side + sauce

sizzling plates

main 1  

chicken steak

pork chops 

sirloin steak

wagyu burger steak
   with bockwurst sausage

mix meat grill
   pork chop, sirloin, chicken, sausage, & fried egg

mix seafood grill
   scallops, cod fillet, king prawns, calamari, & mussels

tofu + mixed veg (v)

17.5

17.5

19.5

19.5

22.5

22.5

15

side2

boiled rice  |  fried rice

spaghetti  |  mash potato

potato wedges  |  skin-on fries

sauce3

peppercorn  |  tomato + onion 

garlic + onion  |  curry

cream of mushroom 

tomato + vegetable soup 

4.5

4.5

homemade soup
(add bread roll for £1)

beef spaghetti bolognese 

portuguese style chicken with fried rice

pork cutlets in tomato sauce with fried rice

seafood in cream sauce with fried rice

15

16

16

18
   scallops, calamari, mussels, king prawns, & crab stick



other
wagyu burger + skin-on fries 

pork chop burger + skin-on fries 

chicken burger + skin-on fries 

bockwurst hotdog + skin-on fries

english breakfast

13

11

11

11

11

sides
thai prawn crackers + sweet chilli dip

skin-on fries (VG)

potato wedges (VG)

cheesy chips (v)

salt & pepper chips (vg) 

garlic chicken wings 

hong kong style french toast (v) 

chicken nuggets (7) 

chicken nuggets (7) + fries

dirty fries 

4.5

4.5

4.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

9.5

8.5

allergen information: some dishes may contain allergens. please notify

our staff of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.

   sausage, bacon, fried egg, baked beans, grilled tomato,
   mushrooms & toast

   beef bolognese, cheese, & fries


